Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lachlan Clunie - (1171669) - Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.60
2:57.13
2:58.24
3:00.92
3:09.15
3:10.77
3:17.67
3:31.89
3:36.92
3:48.03
3:55.96

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:37.60
2:58.24
2:57.13
3:09.15
3:00.92
3:17.67
3:10.77
3:31.89
3:48.03
3:55.96
3:36.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

250
176
173
165
144
141
127
103
96
82

74

WA Pts

250
173
176
144
165
127
141
103
82
74

96

Round

Round

F
F
H
H

m M I

Date

30/09/17
03/07/16
01/10/16
18/10/15
22/11/15
10/05/15
12/07/15
23/11/14
20/09/14
15/11/14
05/10/14

Date

30/09/17
01/10/16
03/07/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
12/07/15
10/05/15
23/11/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
20/09/14

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Leander Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Leander Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Venue

Walton on Thames
Beckenham
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Beckenham
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Walton on Thames
London

London

Venue

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Beckenham
London

London

Walton on Thames

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3

3
Leander 3
Leander 3

3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3

Club Swam Under Level
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3

3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3

3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



