Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lachlan Clunie - (1171669) - Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.60	250	F	30/09/17	The Royals Autumn Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Leander	3
2:57.13	176	Н	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	Leander	3
2:58.24	173	F	01/10/16	The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
3:00.92	165	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Leander	3
3:09.15	144	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
3:10.77	141	F	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	Leander	3
3:17.67	127	F	12/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
3:31.89	103	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
3:36.92	96	F	20/09/14	The Royals Open Meet 2014	Walton on Thames	Leander	3
3:48.03	82	F	15/11/14	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
3:55.96	74	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Leander	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.60	250	F	30/09/17	The Royals Autumn Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Leander	3
2:58.24	173	F	01/10/16	The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
2:57.13	176	Н	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	Leander	3
3:09.15	144	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
3:00.92	165	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Leander	3
3:17.67	127	F	12/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
3:10.77	141	F	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	Leander	3
3:31.89	103	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
3:48.03	82	F	15/11/14	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
3:55.96	74	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Leander	3
3:36.92	96	F	20/09/14	The Royals Open Meet 2014	Walton on Thames	Leander	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS